
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2498 AYISHA NOURIN P N 1253.000

2 25UG3060 ANJALI ANIL 1253.000

3 25UG2688 VEDA S RAGHU 1251.000

4 25UG1356 KRISHNANANDA M S 1246.000

5 25UG1271 GAYATHRI RAMESH 1245.000

6 25UG4210 HARINANDA RATHEESH 1244.000

7 25UG1608 LAKSHMITHA C D 1244.000

8 25UG2813 AVYAMA BIJU 1242.000

9 25UG1217 DEVNAND M P 1242.000

10 25UG3907 ALEN K S 1242.000

11 25UG3759 GITANJALI P 1241.000

12 25UG1638 DHANASREE CS 1240.000

13 25UG4024 GOPIKA S P 1239.000

14 25UG3143 GAYATHRY KRISHNAN P 1239.000

15 25UG721 SASWATH K PRASANTH 1238.000

16 25UG1335 KRISHNENDU M S 1238.000

17 25UG3727 MUHAMMAD ANSHIF N 1237.000

18 25UG437 SANDHRA K S 1235.000

19 25UG2204 DEVANANDA K H 1234.000

20 25UG2938 ANUPRIYA K M 1232.000

21 25UG2176 NANDA ANTO 1232.000

22 25UG1078 K R DEVADATHAN 1232.000

23 25UG2178 SHIFANA PP 1231.000

24 25UG4040 YADAV N C 1231.000

25 25UG1539 SHIVANI P S 1230.800

26 25UG3016 DIYA FATHIMA E V 1230.000

27 25UG1726 MIRFA FATHIMA MP 1229.000

28 25UG1506 DEVI PRIYA D 1228.000

29 25UG3117 ALENA SHIJAN 1223.000

30 25UG1974 RAASI ABOOBACKER 1223.000

31 25UG3698 ARYA K 1223.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4536 FIDEL P A 1222.000

2 25UG2364 SIVANI C S 1222.000

3 25UG2540 ABDUL HAFEEZ N 1221.000

4 25UG2358 ANAGHA K M 1220.000

5 25UG2305 ATHULYA KURUVATH 1217.000

6 25UG3676 NIRMAL JAMES 1216.000

7 25UG577 MADHAVAN R NAIR 1214.000

8 25UG3270 MEENAKSHI K B 1210.000
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9 25UG1221 EIRIN BENNY 1209.000

10 25UG1995 DEVIKRISHNA SANTHOSH 1206.000

11 25UG2389 ANANYA P 1206.000

12 25UG4103 ALEN SYRIAC PIOUS 1206.000

13 25UG2107 NISHAN SAKHIL P 1203.000

14 25UG1810 NEERAJA. P.V 1203.000

15 25UG2137 SMRITHY SANTHOSH 1203.000

16 25UG3388 NEHA MARGRET GEORGE 1202.000

17 25UG2443 SANJAY S 1202.000

18 25UG910 ADHRIJA K K 1202.000

19 25UG288 FATHIMA SAFA CHEMBIL MAKKUNNATH 1201.000

20 25UG3256 ANUSREE P R 1201.000

21 25UG2917 JINSHA K J 1201.000

22 25UG1487 ANUSREE S 1201.000

23 25UG2807 SREYA M S 1200.000

24 25UG4427 RIYA P V 1200.000

25 25UG3054 HANIYA FATHIMA M 1199.000

26 25UG1121 ATHULKRISHNA C 1197.000

27 25UG1981 HARIPRIYA K S 1196.000

28 25UG4622 JANVI JAMES 1195.000

29 25UG3537 ROHITHAP R 1193.000

30 25UG4094 NIRMAL P 1193.000

31 25UG4483 AJANYASREE K S 1193.000

32 25UG139 AZRA FATHIMA 1193.000

33 25UG2402 NAVEEN JOSEPH 1192.000

34 25UG4005 ARCHANA VENUGOPALAN 1192.000

35 25UG3600 RAMSIYA T S 1190.000

36 25UG3530 ARJUN K S 1190.000

37 25UG1582 JISHMA V J 1189.000

38 25UG2629 MALAVIKA M S 1187.000

39 25UG2471 HELNA C A 1186.000

40 25UG554 GEORGE SAVIO M S 1186.000

41 25UG507 DIYA K M 1185.200

42 25UG3807 ANITTA BAIJU 1184.000

43 25UG2006 ASWATHI K 1182.000

44 25UG2225 DEVAPRIYA P S 1182.000

45 25UG1009 M B NETHRANARAYANAN 1182.000

46 25UG1330 GAYATRI DEVI 1181.000

47 25UG2200 MARY MAGDHALIEN OUSEPH 1181.000

48 25UG3749 NIKHIL M R 1181.000

49 25UG2210 GOWRIKRISHNA K S 1180.000

50 25UG365 SARATH PS 1178.000

51 25UG2155 YADUNAND GR 1177.000

52 25UG4121 HARSHITHA K P 1175.000

53 25UG3084 ANN ROSE JAMES 1174.000

54 25UG4174 PARVATHI KRISHNA L S 1174.000

55 25UG2931 FLORIA N SUNNY 1172.000



56 25UG2861 ANUNAND K T 1171.000

57 25UG1242 T S ARAVINDAN 1168.400

58 25UG3218 K S AKSHAYAKRISHNA 1168.000

59 25UG1350 SRUTHI SURESH 1167.000

60 25UG2535 ALAKANANDA S PRADEEP 1166.000

61 25UG1859 ARJUN KRISHNAN 1166.000

62 25UG3880 NIRANJANA A M 1165.000

63 25UG1113 ESTHER MARIYA 1165.000

64 25UG1691 EMIL JAISE 1165.000

65 25UG3131 SIMI P S 1164.000

66 25UG1936 PRANATHI KRISHNA K S 1163.000

67 25UG28 MINHA E V 1161.000

68 25UG1471 DEVAPRIYA SUJIN 1159.000

69 25UG2183 SIVA AJAI 1158.000

70 25UG2984 RUKSANA RAHIM 1156.000

71 25UG1005 THANMAYA SAJEESH E 1155.000

72 25UG551 ALNA JOY 1154.600

73 25UG4179 DEVIKRISHNA 1154.000

74 25UG1837 SAJUJYA KODAMANA 1154.000

75 25UG2647 HARI GOVIND R 1153.000

76 25UG563 ANUJA JOBY 1149.200

77 25UG2933 DYANA ROSE PS 1149.000

78 25UG3809 MEHAREEN MYMOON 1146.800

79 25UG2600 ANANYA C BINAYAN 1144.800

80 25UG2998 SANIGA CHANDRASEKHARAN 1143.000

81 25UG4168 ATHULYA P 1143.000

82 25UG3408 ABHINI K BALU 1142.000

83 25UG3287 THEERTHA SIVAN 1142.000

84 25UG1712 RENJITH VARMA A 1141.000

85 25UG3956 VARUN P VISWANATHAN 1141.000

86 25UG2785 NIRANJANA R 1140.000

87 25UG2185 SAFA SAHU 1140.000

88 25UG2134 ATHULKRISHNA K S 1139.000

89 25UG2262 ADWAIDH CJ 1138.000

90 25UG4228 ADITHYAN P KRISHNAKUMAR 1137.200

91 25UG2534 ANJANA MOHAN P P 1136.000

92 25UG1765 JEEVA C S 1135.000

93 25UG2971 ANUPAMA D 1135.000

94 25UG1916 NANDHINI.S.R 1134.000

95 25UG3518 DHRUVA SAJEEVAN 1132.800

96 25UG4009 RADHIKA SURESH 1132.000

97 25UG3535 KEERTHANA K S 1131.000

98 25UG4370 APARNA T 1131.000

99 25UG3532 ABHISHEK K A 1129.000

100 25UG1753 NEEL S ANOOP 1127.600

101 25UG367 AAKASH NANDA P 1127.600

102 25UG3647 ARYA MOHAN K 1125.000



103 25UG3189 PUSHYA T S 1125.000

104 25UG3881 MUBASHIRA A J 1124.000

105 25UG4225 THOMAS MATHEW 1123.000

106 25UG2566 EDWIN TOM WILSON 1121.000

107 25UG3832 SENIN MOHAMMED P 1120.000

108 25UG1151 AGNA M 1120.000

109 25UG2048 AISHA P N 1119.000

110 25UG2746 AL SAFA A R 1119.000

111 25UG3394 SHIFANA P 1118.000

112 25UG1596 GOPIKA G 1118.000

113 25UG3624 ATHULYA E B 1116.000

114 25UG307 ANSLIN BENNY 1116.000

115 25UG4411 CHANDRANIBHA K B 1113.000

116 25UG2028 ARYA T P 1113.000

117 25UG2072 TERESA DAVIS 1113.000

118 25UG2770 NAKSHATHRA SARJU 1110.000

119 25UG2660 ARCHA V S 1110.000

120 25UG3804 JISHNU PRASAD R 1110.000

121 25UG3106 ABHINAV PS 1107.000

122 25UG95 AYONA STEPHEN 1106.000

123 25UG4132 MIDHUN KRISHNA M B 1103.000

124 25UG2422 PAVITHRA T P 1101.000

125 25UG1525 AKHILA MADHU 1100.000

126 25UG3723 NIYA C T 1099.000

127 25UG1842 GOUTHAM V B 1095.000

128 25UG178 ANN MARIA JEMIN 1095.000

129 25UG2761 SOORAJ V R 1094.000

130 25UG3410 THEJAS T 1094.000

131 25UG3625 AJIN THOMAS 1093.000

132 25UG3172 FATHIMA NAZRIN K S 1091.000

133 25UG3142 DEVIKA N V 1091.000

134 25UG1710 DEEPAK ANIL 1090.000

135 25UG576 SREESHMA KISHOR 1089.000

136 25UG4092 JOHN P LAL 1088.000

137 25UG2717 E K AFNAS 1087.000

138 25UG3890 VAISHNAV M T 1086.000

139 25UG2375 DUA 1084.000

140 25UG2246 GOPIKRISHNAN K 1083.000

141 25UG4326 MINNU BABY 1082.400

142 25UG4437 AMARTHYA JAYAN 1081.000

143 25UG2121 ARUNKRISHNA T P 1078.000

144 25UG1822 KOUSHIK V RAJ 1078.000

145 25UG2158 ASHIL JUSTIN 1077.000

146 25UG3198 SREENANDHA P R 1072.000

147 25UG3206 SREEHARI BHATTATHIRIPAD K M 1071.000

148 25UG4251 AVANTHIKA RADHAKRISHNAN 1070.000

149 25UG2507 AARUNI GOKUL 1069.000



150 25UG412 SREEHARI N N 1068.000

151 25UG2481 SREEHARI P S 1068.000

152 25UG3817 JOHNCY JOHNSON 1067.000

153 25UG1462 NIDHYA 1066.000

154 25UG2772 MUHAMMAD ANSAD K K 1064.000

155 25UG1993 FATHIMA JUBNA A 1064.000

156 25UG3500 SHIMITHA M R 1061.000

157 25UG3613 MUHAMMED AFLAH K 1060.000

158 25UG2337 AATHIRA T L 1059.000

159 25UG1381 ABHISHEK S 1053.000

160 25UG2287 NIDEV KRISHNA E S 1052.000

161 25UG1395 BHAGYANANDA T R 1051.000

162 25UG834 AGITH DAS V 1050.800

163 25UG192 ASHLIN P A 1050.000

164 25UG2247 ANJAL DEV MANI 1048.000

165 25UG3963 ANANYA K M 1047.000

166 25UG1876 SREESHNA V U 1046.000

167 25UG4552 AISHA MIRSA P A 1045.000

168 25UG1431 NASARIYA P S 1044.000

169 25UG559 MELBIN BENOY 1041.600

170 25UG3634 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 1041.000

171 25UG3578 ALEENA K MANOJ 1040.000

172 25UG2114 ZERYEB UZAIR A S 1038.000

173 25UG2821 FARHANA K M 1038.000

174 25UG2798 SIDHARTH T V 1037.000

175 25UG1289 MEERA CHANDRASEKHAR 1036.000

176 25UG1795 ARSHA MARIA DAS 1034.400

177 25UG1815 NIDHI JOSE 1034.000

178 25UG2024 AROMAL P S 1033.000

179 25UG3122 RITHUKRISHNAN M R 1032.000

180 25UG1368 NIVEDHYA K P 1031.000

181 25UG2911 HIDHA M 1030.000

182 25UG764 ARJUN KRISHNA SELVARAJ 1029.200

183 25UG2018 ISHA A K 1027.000

184 25UG1864 KRISHNAPRASAD I D 1026.000

185 25UG796 ANAND A S 1024.800

186 25UG2505 ATHULKRISHNA V V 1022.000

187 25UG3277 ARCHANA M A 1022.000

188 25UG590 AMRITHA LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 1018.000

189 25UG1888 ANMARIYA ROBIN 1017.000

190 25UG4555 PRARDHANA S PRASAD 1015.200

191 25UG3234 DEVIKRISHNA T S 1015.000

192 25UG1938 GREENAL XAVIER 1014.800

193 25UG3857 NITHYA K M 1013.000

194 25UG1590 ABHEY SUDHEER 1012.000

195 25UG2078 A SHAUN GLITTER 1012.000

196 25UG2982 BHAGATH BABU T 1009.000



197 25UG3685 JISNA N J 1009.000

198 25UG1632 RIDA RUQIYA MOHAMMED SHAHIB 1009.000

199 25UG86 JIMSON DAVIS 1008.000

200 25UG1136 GODLEENA LOUIS 1008.000

201 25UG1889 AHAMMAD SHAHAD C T 1008.000

202 25UG4372 SREYA K 1007.000

203 25UG4235 HAYA FATHIMA M S 1002.000

204 25UG4492 BHAVYA BAIJU 1001.000

205 25UG1528 ADHYUTH B RAO 1001.000

206 25UG1336 DEVADUTT GITHESH 1000.400

207 25UG3017 TESSINE MARIYA RAJESH 998.000

208 25UG3474 MUHAMMED ZIYAD K 998.000

209 25UG71 DEVIKA M J 998.000

210 25UG2089 ADUNIK KRISHNA M K 997.000

211 25UG1978 RIYA FRANCO 997.000

212 25UG1516 RIDHA FATHIMA RAYIF 997.000

213 25UG3662 AMRUTHA T S 995.000

214 25UG2528 JAIFIN V J 993.000

215 25UG4450 ANNA SHAJU 992.000

216 25UG1290 SANTHRA S 991.200

217 25UG3511 VISHNUPRASAD C S 990.000

218 25UG1399 AIBAL KENNY 989.000

219 25UG4105 ARSHAD RAHMAN 986.400

220 25UG2820 ALEENA XAVIER 980.000

221 25UG1855 AKSHARA PS 977.000

222 25UG1820 UNNIKRISHNAN K B 974.000

223 25UG3688 GOURINANDHA T S 974.000

224 25UG4314 ARYANANDA K D 974.000

225 25UG467 REEMA JOY 974.000

226 25UG3236 KAJAL K 972.000

227 25UG504 KIRAN M G 972.000

228 25UG3730 ALEENA C 971.000

229 25UG2839 AVANI AYYAPPAN 970.000

230 25UG1924 AZLAHA P A 969.000

231 25UG1817 JOYEL BENNY 969.000

232 25UG1084 AIDAL KENNY 969.000

233 25UG4566 AIDAL KENNY 969.000

234 25UG2757 ABHINYA RAJEEVAN 963.000

235 25UG2675 PAVITHRA PAUL 960.000

236 25UG2760 DERIN VICLIF 959.000

237 25UG3418 MUHAMMED SHAHID K 959.000

238 25UG3844 MEERA SUKUMARAN 958.000

239 25UG4291 SANGEETH K 956.000

240 25UG2777 BHARADWAJ T M 955.000

241 25UG2734 ANGEL ROSE K P 952.000

242 25UG2979 GISHNU P A 948.000

243 25UG3246 SHARON SUNNY 942.000



244 25UG4223 HRITHIKA T R 941.000

245 25UG1612 ASHRAY JOSEPH 940.400

246 25UG790 THEERTHA HARI 940.400

247 25UG2799 ADITH P P 938.000

248 25UG3705 EMILIYA RAPHY 937.000

249 25UG3549 JINAN K S 936.000

250 25UG3664 NEHA C U 934.000

251 25UG1246 UMAR HAMDAN M N 933.600

252 25UG2312 AJAY GHOSH P 933.000

253 25UG2442 DEVAJITH O B 933.000

254 25UG3483 MUZAMMIL M P 932.000

255 25UG3193 ATHIRA M P 931.000

256 25UG3318 ABHIJAI C S 930.000

257 25UG1354 ANURAG R S 928.800

258 25UG2391 ANNTIYA V A 928.000

259 25UG3451 NEWJIN ANTONY 928.000

260 25UG330 ADHIL V S 926.000

261 25UG981 AKHILNADH BIJU 924.000

262 25UG3585 LUMEESH LAL K L 921.000

263 25UG3348 LUQMAN K P 920.000

264 25UG1435 SARANG T 919.000

265 25UG2395 ARCHANA SUBASH 919.000

266 25UG3291 LAIBA GAZAL 918.800

267 25UG2765 GAYATHRI C K 916.000

268 25UG4071 SIVAPRIYA P S 915.000

269 25UG3937 ALEENA JOSE 913.000

270 25UG4442 SREENANDHA P R 913.000

271 25UG3922 MADHAV M J 912.000

272 25UG1561 SARVESH I M 910.000

273 25UG3184 ABHINANDH T S 910.000

274 25UG2110 SONA MARY 910.000

275 25UG3327 RINSHA T M 909.000

276 25UG2082 YADHUKRISHNAN T S 906.000

277 25UG1521 VISHNU 904.000

278 25UG905 AKHIL K BINESH 904.000

279 25UG4073 SREEHARI M V 904.000

280 25UG1344 BAZU V SANTH 904.000

281 25UG3371 FATHIMA RISANA K A 902.000

282 25UG2035 AMALA BABU E 902.000

283 25UG3588 ANJALI SETHUMADHAVAN 902.000

284 25UG3146 ANUGRAHA N S 898.000

285 25UG4458 SUBILASRI N S 889.000

286 25UG4271 KRISHNARAG V R 885.000

287 25UG3648 NEHA NADHAN 877.000

288 25UG2515 ARAVIND T M 877.000

289 25UG2170 ADITHYAN M 876.000

290 25UG1796 MUHAMMED ASHIK K S 872.000



291 25UG396 RIMA B R 871.200

292 25UG2236 MALAVIKA T D 871.000

293 25UG3527 ATHULKRISHNA K S 870.000

294 25UG4331 ANAMIKA K S 869.000

295 25UG3454 RIJO C R 868.000

296 25UG2829 SANIMARIYA N S 867.000

297 25UG1090 SREENANDHA P S 863.000

298 25UG2322 ALBERT K J 863.000

299 25UG4464 ANISHMA P ANILKUMAR 862.000

300 25UG2264 DIYA VINOD 862.000

301 25UG1028 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 861.000

302 25UG2533 SAMBATH SASI 861.000

303 25UG2472 ADARSH P S 860.000

304 25UG1980 ANAKHA KP 860.000

305 25UG989 ABIRAM C M 857.000

306 25UG3878 ANAMIKA ARAVINDHAN 854.000

307 25UG2502 ABHIRAMI P R 854.000

308 25UG4348 MELWIN K N 849.000

309 25UG3502 ARYA C M 849.000

310 25UG4244 AHANYA K L 849.000

311 25UG1480 ALAN JYOTHI 848.000

312 25UG2781 FATHIMA NAZRIN P R 848.000

313 25UG1033 SREEHARI P M 848.000

314 25UG3604 DEVIKA PRASAD 847.000

315 25UG4317 DEVIKA VIJU 846.000

316 25UG2244 DHINEN P REMESH 846.000

317 25UG2946 ANAND DIVE 846.000

318 25UG2906 MUHAMMED SAJAD V M 845.000

319 25UG1070 ANURAG C S NAIR 845.000

320 25UG2713 SUDEV S CHANDRAN 844.000

321 25UG1183 ATHUL P P 841.000

322 25UG3200 SANA K S 839.000

323 25UG1397 ABHINAV P S 838.000

324 25UG547 ATHIL BITHU R S 835.000

325 25UG3904 ROHIN KRISHNA N R 834.800

326 25UG2934 ABHIRAM MOHANAN 832.000

327 25UG2462 AMRITHESH I S 831.000

328 25UG1745 SHINTU WILLIAMS 830.000

329 25UG3925 SURYA PRAKASH K T 829.000

330 25UG3101 JISHNU K J 828.000

331 25UG2293 BAIJOHN JOJO 824.000

332 25UG4032 ASHNIYA P S 820.000

333 25UG1288 ASHLIN WILSON 820.000

334 25UG2701 ANTONY IMMANUVAL V O 819.000

335 25UG2257 SREYA ROOPESH 818.400

336 25UG1486 ALWIN ANTONY 818.000

337 25UG1542 SREERAG K B 818.000



338 25UG3317 MOHAMMED SHAHEEN V S 817.000

339 25UG1976 SREERAJ E S 815.000

340 25UG1841 AMAL ANTONY A V 814.000

341 25UG1459 ROHITH. KS 809.000

342 25UG4344 AJAL THEJAS N S 808.000

343 25UG4059 ABHIJITH E M 802.000

344 25UG3022 SREELAKSHMI S 800.000

345 25UG3338 FARHANA P K 794.000

346 25UG4046 NAVITHA T S 793.000

347 25UG3610 RAMKUMAR V A 791.000

348 25UG2708 JOSEPH A S 788.000

349 25UG4065 ASWIN MANOJ 786.000

350 25UG2853 DEVI P M 785.000

351 25UG134 JOSHUA JOSE 783.000

352 25UG3296 RITHIKA M K 781.000

353 25UG1484 HARIKRISHNAN K 777.000

354 25UG3300 SOORAJ T S 770.000

355 25UG80 FATHIMA LIBAN 769.000

356 25UG4439 KRISHNAPRIYA P R 763.000

357 25UG4332 SANIYA PAUL 758.000

358 25UG2644 NEELIMA B 754.000

359 25UG3656 MUHAMMAD RIJAS Y R 753.000

360 25UG2401 MUHAMMED SHAHAZ P 753.000

361 25UG3602 ATHUL P P 750.000

362 25UG4507 ANUPRIYA M S 743.000

363 25UG3115 NAYAN P S 740.000

364 25UG3093 KARTHIK P MENON 739.200

365 25UG2767 HARIKRISHNA M.S 737.000

366 25UG3480 ALEX T J 737.000

367 25UG3884 DEVIKA KALESH 736.000

368 25UG2779 VAISAKH P S 731.000

369 25UG4468 AKASH ARAVIND 730.000

370 25UG679 AMBADI.V.NAIR 728.000

371 25UG1452 SAMUEL BAIJU 726.000

372 25UG765 MAHADEV LATHEESH 722.400

373 25UG3400 PARVATHI S 722.000

374 25UG2292 MUHAMMED SINAN K 720.000

375 25UG2359 SHAHEEM A M 702.000

376 25UG4465 ATHULKRISHNA N R 701.000

377 25UG3601 ATHUL M 687.000

378 25UG2165 SARATH KS 684.000

379 25UG3100 ADWAITH E B 681.000

380 25UG1118 ADHITHYAN K S 679.000

381 25UG3152 ANTO P THOMAS 643.000

382 25UG2059 MUHAMMED SABITH P K 641.000

383 25UG2174 ASWIN KUMAR M S 604.400

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3676 NIRMAL JAMES 1216.000

2 25UG1221 EIRIN BENNY 1209.000

3 25UG4103 ALEN SYRIAC PIOUS 1206.000

4 25UG4622 JANVI JAMES 1195.000

5 25UG2402 NAVEEN JOSEPH 1192.000

6 25UG554 GEORGE SAVIO M S 1186.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3807 ANITTA BAIJU 1184.000

2 25UG2200 MARY MAGDHALIEN OUSEPH 1181.000

3 25UG3084 ANN ROSE JAMES 1174.000

4 25UG2931 FLORIA N SUNNY 1172.000

5 25UG1113 ESTHER MARIYA 1165.000

6 25UG1691 EMIL JAISE 1165.000

7 25UG551 ALNA JOY 1154.600

8 25UG563 ANUJA JOBY 1149.200

9 25UG2933 DYANA ROSE PS 1149.000

10 25UG4225 THOMAS MATHEW 1123.000

11 25UG2566 EDWIN TOM WILSON 1121.000

12 25UG307 ANSLIN BENNY 1116.000

13 25UG2072 TERESA DAVIS 1113.000

14 25UG95 AYONA STEPHEN 1106.000

15 25UG3625 AJIN THOMAS 1093.000

16 25UG4092 JOHN P LAL 1088.000

17 25UG2158 ASHIL JUSTIN 1077.000

18 25UG3817 JOHNCY JOHNSON 1067.000

19 25UG192 ASHLIN P A 1050.000

20 25UG559 MELBIN BENOY 1041.600

21 25UG1888 ANMARIYA ROBIN 1017.000

22 25UG86 JIMSON DAVIS 1008.000

23 25UG1136 GODLEENA LOUIS 1008.000

24 25UG3017 TESSINE MARIYA RAJESH 998.000

25 25UG1978 RIYA FRANCO 997.000

26 25UG2528 JAIFIN V J 993.000

27 25UG1399 AIBAL KENNY 989.000

28 25UG2820 ALEENA XAVIER 980.000

29 25UG467 REEMA JOY 974.000

30 25UG4566 AIDAL KENNY 969.000

31 25UG2734 ANGEL ROSE K P 952.000

32 25UG3246 SHARON SUNNY 942.000

33 25UG2799 ADITH P P 938.000

34 25UG3705 EMILIYA RAPHY 937.000

35 25UG2391 ANNTIYA V A 928.000

36 25UG3937 ALEENA JOSE 913.000

37 25UG2110 SONA MARY 910.000

38 25UG2035 AMALA BABU E 902.000

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 



39 25UG3454 RIJO C R 868.000

40 25UG2829 SANIMARIYA N S 867.000

41 25UG2322 ALBERT K J 863.000

42 25UG1028 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 861.000

43 25UG4348 MELWIN K N 849.000

44 25UG2293 BAIJOHN JOJO 824.000

45 25UG1288 ASHLIN WILSON 820.000

46 25UG2701 ANTONY IMMANUVAL V O 819.000

47 25UG1486 ALWIN ANTONY 818.000

48 25UG1841 AMAL ANTONY A V 814.000

49 25UG2708 JOSEPH A S 788.000

50 25UG3480 ALEX T J 737.000

51 25UG1452 SAMUEL BAIJU 726.000

52 25UG3152 ANTO P THOMAS 643.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1487 ANUSREE S 1201.000

2 25UG4121 HARSHITHA K P 1175.000

3 25UG4179 DEVIKRISHNA 1154.000

4 25UG3408 ABHINI K BALU 1142.000

5 25UG2246 GOPIKRISHNAN K 1083.000

6 25UG1822 KOUSHIK V RAJ 1078.000

7 25UG3198 SREENANDHA P R 1072.000

8 25UG4251 AVANTHIKA RADHAKRISHNAN 1070.000

9 25UG2507 AARUNI GOKUL 1069.000

10 25UG1381 ABHISHEK S 1053.000

11 25UG2247 ANJAL DEV MANI 1048.000

12 25UG1864 KRISHNAPRASAD I D 1026.000

13 25UG2982 BHAGATH BABU T 1009.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1290 SANTHRA S 991.200

2 25UG1855 AKSHARA PS 977.000

3 25UG2839 AVANI AYYAPPAN 970.000

4 25UG2757 ABHINYA RAJEEVAN 963.000

5 25UG3664 NEHA C U 934.000

6 25UG2312 AJAY GHOSH P 933.000

7 25UG2442 DEVAJITH O B 933.000

8 25UG1435 SARANG T 919.000

9 25UG2765 GAYATHRI C K 916.000

10 25UG3922 MADHAV M J 912.000

11 25UG3184 ABHINANDH T S 910.000

12 25UG1521 VISHNU 904.000

13 25UG4458 SUBILASRI N S 889.000

14 25UG3648 NEHA NADHAN 877.000

15 25UG396 RIMA B R 871.200

16 25UG3527 ATHULKRISHNA K S 870.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



17 25UG4464 ANISHMA P ANILKUMAR 862.000

18 25UG3878 ANAMIKA ARAVINDHAN 854.000

19 25UG2502 ABHIRAMI P R 854.000

20 25UG3502 ARYA C M 849.000

21 25UG4317 DEVIKA VIJU 846.000

22 25UG2244 DHINEN P REMESH 846.000

23 25UG547 ATHIL BITHU R S 835.000

24 25UG3904 ROHIN KRISHNA N R 834.800

25 25UG2462 AMRITHESH I S 831.000

26 25UG3101 JISHNU K J 828.000

27 25UG4032 ASHNIYA P S 820.000

28 25UG1542 SREERAG K B 818.000

29 25UG1976 SREERAJ E S 815.000

30 25UG4344 AJAL THEJAS N S 808.000

31 25UG4059 ABHIJITH E M 802.000

32 25UG4046 NAVITHA T S 793.000

33 25UG4065 ASWIN MANOJ 786.000

34 25UG2853 DEVI P M 785.000

35 25UG4439 KRISHNAPRIYA P R 763.000

36 25UG2644 NEELIMA B 754.000

37 25UG3601 ATHUL M 687.000

38 25UG2165 SARATH KS 684.000

39 25UG3100 ADWAITH E B 681.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3613 MUHAMMED AFLAH K 1060.000

2 25UG2760 DERIN VICLIF 959.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1561 SARVESH I M 910.000

2 25UG2170 ADITHYAN M 876.000

3 25UG2934 ABHIRAM MOHANAN 832.000

4 25UG4332 SANIYA PAUL 758.000

5 25UG4465 ATHULKRISHNA N R 701.000
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